belt cleaning technologies
and
conveyor Accessories
AEMBCTBRO2024-2
it’s the year of
innovation
At American Eagle
Manufacturing

Your
Selection of the proper blade
width is crucial to the life and
effectiveness of your blade.
With	over	30	years	of	urethane	casting
experience,	we	have	developed
proprietary	blends	specifically
formulated for the belt cleaning
industry.
Let our Customer Service team help you select the cleaners that are right for your customer’s applications.
HP / HD SeriesHP / HD Series SD SeriesSD Series ECT SeriesECT Series
Patent NumberPatent Number
8,485,3448,485,344
Patent NumberPatent Number
8,485,3448,485,344
24”  16”  E5HPCSM24-8
30”  22”  E5HPCSM30-8
36”  28”  E5HPCSM36-8
42”  34”  E5HPCSM42-8
48”  40”  E5HPCSM48-8
54”  46”  E5HPCSM54-8
60”  52”  E5HPCSM60-8
72”  64”  E5HPCSM72-8
24”  22”  E5HPCSM24
30”  28”  E5HPCSM30
36”  34”  E5HPCSM36
42”  40”  E5HPCSM42
48”  46”  E5HPCSM48
54”  52”  E5HPCSM54
60”  58”  E5HPCSM60
72”  70”  E5HPCSM72
24”  22”  E1HPCSM24
30”  28”  E1HPCSM30
36”  34”  E1HPCSM36
42”  40”  E1HPCSM42
48”  46”  E1HPCSM48
54”  52”  E1HPCSM54
60”  58”  E1HPCSM60
72”  70”  E1HPCSM72
24”  22”  E4HDCSM24
30”  28”  E4HDCSM30
36”  34”  E4HDCSM36
42”  40”  E4HDCSM42
48”  46”  E4HDCSM48
54”  52”  E4HDCSM54
60”  58”  E4HDCSM60
72”  70”  E4HDCSM72
Primary cleaners/torsion System
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt

8,485,344
Patent Number
8,485,344
E5HP
Series
E1HP
Series
E4HD
Series
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
with 6”6”
with 6655//88””
with 7711//44””
24”  16”  E1HPCSM24-8
30”  22”  E1HPCSM30-8
36”  28”  E1HPCSM36-8
42”  34”  E1HPCSM42-8
48”  40”  E1HPCSM48-8
54”  46”  E1HPCSM54-8
60”  52”  E1HPCSM60-8
72”  64”  E1HPCSM72-8
24”  16”  E4HDCSM24-8
30”  22”  E4HDCSM30-8
36”  28”  E4HDCSM36-8
42”  34”  E4HDCSM42-8
48”  40”  E4HDCSM48-8
54”  46”  E4HDCSM54-8
60”  52”  E4HDCSM60-8
72”  64”  E4HDCSM72-8
4 - American Eagle Manufacturing                                        1-866-713-8985
24”  22”  E5SDCSM24
30”  28”  E5SDCSM30
36”  34”  E5SDCSM36
42”  40”  E5SDCSM42
48”  46”  E5SDCDM48
54”  52”  E5SDCDM54
60”  58”  E5SDCDM60
72”  70”  E5SDCDM72
24”  22”  E1SDCSM24
30”  28”  E1SDCSM30
36”  34”  E1SDCSM36
42”  40”  E1SDCSM42
48”  46”  E1SDCDM48
54”  52”  E1SDCDM54
60”  58”  E1SDCDM60
72”  70”  E1SDCDM72
24”  22”  E4SDCSM24
30”  28”  E4SDCSM30
36”  34”  E4SDCSM36
42”  40”  E4SDCSM42
48”  46”  E4SDCDM48
54”  52”  E4SDCDM54
60”  58”  E4SDCDM60
72”  70”  E4SDCDM72
Primary cleaners/compression System
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt

48” & Above48” & Above
All belt cleaners below based on aAll belt cleaners below based on a
single tensioner on 42” and below.single tensioner on 42” and below.
E5SD
Series
E1SD
Series
E4SD
Series
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
with 6”6”
with 6655//88””
with 7711//44””
24”  16”  E5SDCSM24-8
30”  22”  E5SDCSM30-8
36”  28”  E5SDCSM36-8
42”  34”  E5SDCSM42-8
48”  40”  E5SDCDM48-8
54”  46”  E5SDCDM54-8
60”  52”  E5SDCDM60-8
72”  64”  E5SDCDM72-8
24”  16”  E1SDCSM24-8
30”  22”  E1SDCSM30-8
36”  28”  E1SDCSM36-8
42”  34”  E1SDCSM42-8
48”  40”  E1SDCDM48-8
54”  46”  E1SDCDM54-8
60”  52”  E1SDCDM60-8
72”  64”  E1SDCDM72-8
24”  16”  E4SDCSM24-8
30”  22”  E4SDCSM30-8
36”  28”  E4SDCSM36-8
42”  34”  E4SDCSM42-8
48”  40”  E4SDCDM48-8
54”  46”  E4SDCDM54-8
60”  52”  E4SDCDM60-8
72”  64”  E4SDCDM72-8
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade

 E4M40
 E4M46
 E4M52
 E4M58
 E4M70
 E4M16
 E4M22
 E4M28
 E4M34
 E4M40
 E4M46
 E4M52
 E4M64
                                         1-866-713-8985                                                    American Eagle Manufacturing - 5
*Pricing is subject to change without notice6 - American Eagle Manufacturing                                        1-866-713-8985
24”  16”  ECT5HPCSM24-8
30”  22”  ECT5HPCSM30-8
36”  28”  ECT5HPCSM36-8
42”  34”  ECT5HPCSM42-8
48”  40”  ECT5HPCSM48-8
54”  46”  ECT5HPCSM54-8
60”  52”  ECT5HPCSM60-8
72”  64”  ECT5HPCSM72-8
24”  22”  ECT5HPCSM24
30”  28”  ECT5HPCSM30
36”  34”  ECT5HPCSM36
42”  40”  ECT5HPCSM42
48”  46”  ECT5HPCSM48
54”  52”  ECT5HPCSM54
60”  58”  ECT5HPCSM60
72”  70”  ECT5HPCSM72
24”  22”  ECT1HPCSM24
30”  28”  ECT1HPCSM30
36”  34”  ECT1HPCSM36
42”  40”  ECT1HPCSM42
48”  46”  ECT1HPCSM48
54”  52”  ECT1HPCSM54
60”  58”  ECT1HPCSM60
72”  70”  ECT1HPCSM72
24”  22”  ECT4HDCSM24
30”  28”  ECT4HDCSM30
36”  34”  ECT4HDCSM36
42”  40”  ECT4HDCSM42
48”  46”  ECT4HDCSM48
54”  52”  ECT4HDCSM54
60”  58”  ECT4HDCSM60
72”  70”  ECT4HDCSM72
Primary cleaners/COVERED torsion System
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt

8,485,344
Patent Number
8,485,344
ECT5HP
Series
ECT1HP
Series
ECT4HD
Series
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
Primary Blades
with 6”6”
with 6655//88””
with 7711//44””
24”  16”  ECT1HPCSM24-8
30”  22”  ECT1HPCSM30-8
36”  28”  ECT1HPCSM36-8
42”  34”  ECT1HPCSM42-8
48”  40”  ECT1HPCSM48-8
54”  46”  ECT1HPCSM54-8
60”  52”  ECT1HPCSM60-8
72”  64”  ECT1HPCSM72-8
24”  16”  ECT4HDCSM24-8
30”  22”  ECT4HDCSM30-8
36”  28”  ECT4HDCSM36-8
42”  34”  ECT4HDCSM42-8
48”  40”  ECT4HDCSM48-8
54”  46”  ECT4HDCSM54-8
60”  52”  ECT4HDCSM60-8
72”  64”  ECT4HDCSM72-8
                                       1-866-713-8985                                                American Eagle Manufacturing - 7*Pricing is subject to change without notice
24”  18”  E10XHDCDM24-6
30”  24”  E10XHDCDM30-6
36”  30”  E10XHDCDM36-6
42”  36”  E10XHDCDM42-6
48”  42”  E10XHDCDM48-6
54”  48”  E10XHDCDM54-6
60”  54”  E10XHDCDM60-6
72”  66”  E10XHDCDM72-6
24”  18”  ECT10XHDCDM24-6
30”  24”  ECT10XHDCDM30-6
36”  30”  ECT10XHDCDM36-6
42”  36”  ECT10XHDCDM42-6
48”  42”  ECT10XHDCDM48-6
54”  48”  ECT10XHDCDM54-6
60”  54”  ECT10XHDCDM60-6
72”  66”  ECT10XHDCDM72-6
24”  12”  E10XHDCDM24-12
30”  18”  E10XHDCDM30-12
36”  24”  E10XHDCDM36-12
42”  30”  E10XHDCDM42-12
48”  36”  E10XHDCDM48-12
54”  42”  E10XHDCDM54-12
60”  48”  E10XHDCDM60-12
72”  60”  E10XHDCDM72-12
24”  12”  ECT10XHDCDM24-12
30”  18”  ECT10XHDCDM30-12
36”  24”  ECT10XHDCDM36-12
42”  30”  ECT10XHDCDM42-12
48”  36”  ECT10XHDCDM48-12
54”  42”  ECT10XHDCDM54-12
60”  48”  ECT10XHDCDM60-12
72”  60”  ECT10XHDCDM72-12
Primary cleaners/torsion System
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt

Part NumberPart Number
Heat ResistantHeat Resistant
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
   BeltBelt
WidthWidth
EV-R-WEAREV-R-WEAR
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
18” 18”  E7SC-M-UR-18
24”  24”  E7SC-M-UR-24
30”  30”  E7SC-M-UR-30
36”  36”  E7SC-M-UR-36
42”  42”  E7SC-M-UR-42
48”  48”  E7SC-M-UR-48
54”  54”  E7SC-M-UR-54
60”  60”  E7SC-M-UR-60
72”  72”  E7SC-M-UR-72
   BeltBelt
WidthWidth
EV-R-WEAREV-R-WEAR
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
18” 18”  E7SC-M-GA-18
24”  24”  E7SC-M-GA-24
30”  30”  E7SC-M-GA-30
36”  36”  E7SC-M-GA-36
42”  42”  E7SC-M-GA-42
48”  48”  E7SC-M-GA-48
54”  54”  E7SC-M-GA-54
60”  60”  E7SC-M-GA-60
72”  72”  E7SC-M-GA-72
18” 18”  E7SC-H-UR-18
24”  24”  E7SC-H-UR-24
30”  30”  E7SC-H-UR-30
36”  36”  E7SC-H-UR-36
42”  42”  E7SC-H-UR-42
48”  48”  E7SC-H-UR-48
54”  54”  E7SC-H-UR-54
60”  60”  E7SC-H-UR-60
72”  72”  E7SC-H-UR-72
18” 18”  E7SC-H-GC-18
24”  24”  E7SC-H-GC-24
30”  30”  E7SC-H-GC-30
36”  36”  E7SC-H-GC-36
42”  42”  E7SC-H-GC-42
48”  48”  E7SC-H-GC-48
54”  54”  E7SC-H-GC-54
60”  60”  E7SC-H-GC-60
72”  72”  E7SC-H-GC-72
18” 18”  E7SC-H-GA-18
24”  24”  E7SC-H-GA-24
30”  30”  E7SC-H-GA-30
36”  36”  E7SC-H-GA-36
42”  42”  E7SC-H-GA-42
48”  48”  E7SC-H-GA-48
54”  54”  E7SC-H-GA-54
60”  60”  E7SC-H-GA-60
72”  72”  E7SC-H-GA-72
 SC-M-UR-18
 SC-M-UR-24
SC-M-UR-30
 SC-M-UR-36

Blade Height  5” Blade Height  5”
with URETHANE Secondary Blades
with CARBIDE Secondary Blades
with AR 400 Secondary Blades
Belt SpeedBelt Speed
Max 1000 FPM (5m/sec)
Temperature RatingTemperature Rating
-30oF to 212oF (-35oC to 100oC)
Stainless Steel available upon request.Stainless Steel available upon request.
   BeltBelt
WidthWidth
EV-R-WEAREV-R-WEAR
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
18” 18”  E7SC-M-GC-18
24”  24”  E7SC-M-GC-24
30”  30”  E7SC-M-GC-30
36”  36”  E7SC-M-GC-36
42”  42”  E7SC-M-GC-42
48”  48”  E7SC-M-GC-48
54”  54”  E7SC-M-GC-54
60”  60”  E7SC-M-GC-60
72”  72”  E7SC-M-GC-72
                                       1-866-713-8985                                              American Eagle Manufacturing - 9
NS7 SECONDARY cleaners
*Pricing is subject to change without notice
BeltBelt

WidthWidth
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
   BeltBelt
WidthWidth
EV-R-WEAREV-R-WEAR
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
18” 18”  NS7SC-M-UR-18
24”  24”  NS7SC-M-UR-24
30”  30”  NS7SC-M-UR-30
36”  36”  NS7SC-M-UR-36
42”  42”  NS7SC-M-UR-42
48”  48”  NS7SC-M-UR-48
54”  54”  NS7SC-M-UR-54
60”  60”  NS7SC-M-UR-60
72”  72”  NS7SC-M-UR-72
18” 18”  NS7SC-M-GC-18
24”  24”  NS7SC-M-GC-24
30”  30”  NS7SC-M-GC-30
36”  36”  NS7SC-M-GC-36
42”  42”  NS7SC-M-GC-42
48”  48”  NS7SC-M-GC-48
54”  54”  NS7SC-M-GC-54
60”  60”  NS7SC-M-GC-60
72”  72”  NS7SC-M-GC-72
18” 18”  NS7SC-M-GA-18
24”  24”  NS7SC-M-GA-24
30”  30”  NS7SC-M-GA-30
36”  36”  NS7SC-M-GA-36
42”  42”  NS7SC-M-GA-42
48”  48”  NS7SC-M-GA-48
54”  54”  NS7SC-M-GA-54
60”  60”  NS7SC-M-GA-60
72”  72”  NS7SC-M-GA-72
18” 18”  NS7SC-H-UR-18
24”  24”  NS7SC-H-UR-24
30”  30”  NS7SC-H-UR-30
36”  36”  NS7SC-H-UR-36
42”  42”  NS7SC-H-UR-42
48”  48”  NS7SC-H-UR-48
54”  54”  NS7SC-H-UR-54
60”  60”  NS7SC-H-UR-60
72”  72”  NS7SC-H-UR-72
18” 18”  NS7SC-H-GC-18
24”  24”  NS7SC-H-GC-24
30”  30”  NS7SC-H-GC-30
36”  36”  NS7SC-H-GC-36
42”  42”  NS7SC-H-GC-42
48”  48”  NS7SC-H-GC-48
54”  54”  NS7SC-H-GC-54
60”  60”  NS7SC-H-GC-60
72”  72”  NS7SC-H-GC-72
18” 18”  NS7SC-H-GA-18
24”  24”  NS7SC-H-GA-24
30”  30”  NS7SC-H-GA-30
36”  36”  NS7SC-H-GA-36
42”  42”  NS7SC-H-GA-42
48”  48”  NS7SC-H-GA-48
54”  54”  NS7SC-H-GA-54
60”  60”  NS7SC-H-GA-60
72”  72”  NS7SC-H-GA-72
 SC-M-UR-18
 SC-M-UR-24
SC-M-UR-30
 SC-M-UR-36

Part NumberPart Number
Heat ResistantHeat Resistant
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
   BeltBelt
WidthWidth
EV-R-WEAREV-R-WEAR
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
18” 18”  E8SC-M-UR-18
24”  24”  E8SC-M-UR-24
30”  30”  E8SC-M-UR-30
36”  36”  E8SC-M-UR-36
42”  42”  E8SC-M-UR-42
48”  48”  E8SC-M-UR-48
54”  54”  E8SC-M-UR-54
60”  60”  E8SC-M-UR-60
72”  72”  E8SC-M-UR-72
18” 18”  E8SC-M-GC-18
24”  24”  E8SC-M-GC-24
30”  30”  E8SC-M-GC-30
36”  36”  E8SC-M-GC-36
42”  42”  E8SC-M-GC-42
48”  48”  E8SC-M-GC-48
54”  54”  E8SC-M-GC-54
60”  60”  E8SC-M-GC-60
72”  72”  E8SC-M-GC-72
   BeltBelt
WidthWidth
EV-R-WEAREV-R-WEAR
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
18” 18”  E8SC-M-GA-18
24”  24”  E8SC-M-GA-24
30”  30”  E8SC-M-GA-30
36”  36”  E8SC-M-GA-36
42”  42”  E8SC-M-GA-42
48”  48”  E8SC-M-GA-48
54”  54”  E8SC-M-GA-54
60”  60”  E8SC-M-GA-60
72”  72”  E8SC-M-GA-72
18” 18”  E8SC-H-UR-18
24”  24”  E8SC-H-UR-24
30”  30”  E8SC-H-UR-30
36”  36”  E8SC-H-UR-36
42”  42”  E8SC-H-UR-42
48”  48”  E8SC-H-UR-48
54”  54”  E8SC-H-UR-54
60”  60”  E8SC-H-UR-60
72”  72”  E8SC-H-UR-72
18” 18”  E8SC-H-GC-18
24”  24”  E8SC-H-GC-24
30”  30”  E8SC-H-GC-30
36”  36”  E8SC-H-GC-36
42”  42”  E8SC-H-GC-42
48”  48”  E8SC-H-GC-48
54”  54”  E8SC-H-GC-54
60”  60”  E8SC-H-GC-60
72”  72”  E8SC-H-GC-72
   BeltBelt
WidthWidth
Heat ResistantHeat Resistant
Part NumberPart Number
BladeBlade
WidthWidth
18” 18”  E8SC-H-GA-18
24”  24”  E8SC-H-GA-24
30”  30”  E8SC-H-GA-30
36”  36”  E8SC-H-GA-36
42”  42”  E8SC-H-GA-42
48”  48”  E8SC-H-GA-48
54”  54”  E8SC-H-GA-54
60”  60”  E8SC-H-GA-60
72”  72”  E8SC-H-GA-72
ReplacementReplacement
BladeBlade
 SC-M-UR-18
 SC-M-UR-24

 SC-H-GA-60
SC-H-GA-72
with URETHANE Secondary Blades
with CARBIDE Secondary Blades
with AR 400 Secondary Blades
SC-H-UR-18
 SC-H-UR-24
SC-H-UR-30
SC-H-UR-36
SC-H-UR-42
 SC-H-UR-48
SC-H-UR-54
 SC-H-UR-60
 SC-H-UR-72
                                       1-866-713-8985                                              American Eagle Manufacturing - 11
18” E3VP18-4 18”  E3VP18-6
24”  E3VP24-4  24”  E3VP24-6
30”  E3VP30-4  30”  E3VP30-6
36”  E3VP36-4  36”  E3VP36-6
42”  E3VP42-4  42” E3VP42-6
48”  E3VP48-4 48” E3VP48-6
54”  E3VP54-4  54”  E3VP54-6
60”  E3VP60-4  60”  E3VP60-6
72”  E3VP72-4  72” E3VP72-6
18” E9DP18-4 18”  E9DP18-6
24”  E9DP24-4  24”  E9DP24-6
30”  E9DP30-4  30”  E9DP30-6
36”  E9DP36-4  36”  E9DP36-6
42”  E9DP42-4  42” E9DP42-6
48”  E9DP48-4 48” E9DP48-6
54”  E9DP54-4  54”  E9DP54-6
60”  E9DP60-4  60”  E9DP60-6
72”  E9DP72-4  72” E9DP72-6
Part Part NumberNumber
w/6” Bladew/6” Blade
Part Part NumberNumber
w/6” Bladew/6” Blade
18” PMDSC18
24”  PMDSC24
30”  PMDSC30
36”  PMDSC36
42”  PMDSC42
48”  PMDSC48
54”  PMDSC54
60”  PMDSC60
72”  PMDSC72
18” PMSC18
24”  PMSC24
30”  PMSC30
36”  PMSC36
42”  PMSC42
48”  PMSC48
54”  PMSC54
60”  PMSC60
72”  PMSC72
secondary CLEANERs
 Specifications and
Guidelines
Tensioner TypeTensioner Type

PMDSC Series
PolyStar Multipurpose w/Access Door
E3 VPlow Series
E9 Diagonal Series
Bracket is designed into theBracket is designed into the
access door for easyaccess door for easy
adjustment and maintenance.adjustment and maintenance.
*Pricing is subject to change without notice12 - American Eagle Manufacturing                                        1-866-713-8985
*Pricing is subject to change without notice
U-Flextm
Secondary cleaner
U-FlexU-FlexTMTM Belt Cleaner with Belt Cleaner with
Carbide Blade
U-FlexU-FlexTMTM Belt Cleaner with Belt Cleaner with
Urethane Blade
24”  EUFSC-M-UR-24  EUFSC-W-UR-24 105
30”  EUFSC-M-UR-30  EUFSC-W-UR-30 113
36”  EUFSC-M-UR-36  EUFSC-W-UR-36 119
42”  EUFSC-M-UR-42  EUFSC-W-UR-42 125
48”  EUFSC-M-UR-48  EUFSC-W-UR-48 133
54”  EUFSC-M-UR-54  EUFSC-W-UR-54 140
60”  EUFSC-M-UR-60  EUFSC-W-UR-60 148
66”  EUFSC-M-UR-66  EUFSC-W-UR-66 162
72”  EUFSC-M-UR-72  EUFSC-W-UR-72 210
84”  EUFSC-M-UR-84  EUFSC-W-UR-84 235
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number
BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION FOOD GRADEFOOD GRADE
24”  EUFSC-M-GC-24 121
30”  EUFSC-M-GC-30 130
36”  EUFSC-M-GC-36 136
42”  EUFSC-M-GC-42 148
48”  EUFSC-M-GC-48 155
54”  EUFSC-M-GC-54 161
60”  EUFSC-M-GC-60 169
66”  EUFSC-M-GC-66 189
72”  EUFSC-M-GC-72 226
84”  EUFSC-M-GC-84 241
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number
Flex Means Conform-ability
Introducing AEM’s new U-Flex option for secondary cleaner placement!
The curved blade is tailor-made to conform to the surface of the belt, and with AEM’s
proven Ev-R-Wear urethane formula, even the stickiest of materials will not cling.
U-Flex is available in our standard, Ev-R-Wear urethane with or without carbide tips.
The unique design eliminates the need for a hold-down roller, because it accounts for
the “cupping” of the belt as it leaves the head pulley.
Features and Benefits
• Mechanical splices - we recommend our all-urethane blade.
 Our carbide-tipped blade can be used if mechanical fasteners are
 recessed and covered.
• Vulcanized splices - we recommend our carbide blade for optimal cleaning.
• Easy blade replacement.
                                       1-866-713-8985                                              American Eagle Manufacturing - 13
*Pricing is subject to change without notice14 - American Eagle Manufacturing                                        1-866-713-8985
24” EHDR5-24 EHDR6-24
30” EHDR5-30 EHDR6-30
36” EHDR5-36 EHDR6-36
42” EHDR5-42 EHDR6-42
48” EHDR5-48   EHDR6-48
54” EHDR5-54 EHDR6-54
60” EHDR5-60 EHDR6-60
72” EHDR5-72 EHDR6-72
seconDARY CLEANER accessories
Hold Down Roller
Mounting Bracket for E8 Series
Bottom Mounting Bracket for E8 Series

  Our bottom mounting bracket is designed
to retrofit an existing E8SC series belt
cleaner to be tensioned from the bottom.
  This low cost Mounting Plate provides easy
installation of primary cleaners without chute
walls. It also can be used as a chute patch for new
installation of primary or secondary cleaners.
 SizeSize
Belt Belt
WidthWidth
5” Roller5” Roller
with Bracketswith Brackets
6” Roller6” Roller
with Bracketswith Brackets
Part NumberPart Number
   E8SCMB24 24”
(set of 2)
E8SC Belt Cleaner
not included
E8SC Belt Cleaner